C9MPX
Product Specifications
SoftSound� DLX 95
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 440 41 1051 02 July 2010
95% AFUE
Single Stage Furnace
Multiposition
FLEXIBILITY

* Denotes Brand (C, T, H)
Specifications subject to change without notice.4 440 41 1051 02
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
* 9 MP X 060 F 1 2 A    #
Brand Identifier Engineering Rev.
* = Brand Specific Denotes minor change
Model     Efficiency Marketing Digit
8 = Non−Condensing, 80+% Gas Furnace Denotes major change
9 = Condensing, 90+% Gas Furnace Cooling Airflow
Installation Configuration 12 = 1200 CFM
MP = Multiposition − Upflow/Horizontal/Downflow 16 = 1600 CFM
Major Design Feature 20 = 2000 CFM
1 = One (Single) Pipe N = Single Stage Cabinet Width
2 = Two Pipe P = PVC Vent B = 15.5″ Wide J = 22.8″ Wide
F = 19.1″ Wide L = 24.5″ WideD = 1 or 2 Pipe T = Two Stage
L = Low NOx V = Variable Speed Input
X = Extra Efficiency (Nominal MBTUH)
ACCESSORIES
Model Number Description Used With Models